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June 7 2018 Around the Town Sounds

14 songs, 53.9 minutes, 318.6 MB

Name

Small Group Applause
Hill Country Home
Austin In The Summer
Once In A Lifetime Thing
Gimme Some Skin [Live]
Walk Away Renee

Shell Game

Counting Sheep

Let's Go Dancin

Waltz Until We Break the Seams
Stranded Here In Oz
Yeah, Yeah

Boxcars

The Turtle

Time
0:16
4:36
3:38
3:03
3:11
4:47
4:48
4:56
2:07
3:26
3:46
5:47
4:02

5:40

Album

100 Spectacular Sound Effects [Disc 1]
Mellow Day

The Legacy Collection Volume 1: Gone...
Shine Bright

Anthology: Those Boys From Carolina, T...
Favorites 1992-2001

Up The Flatland Stairs

Can't Wake Up

Cherry Sunday Orchestra Buffet

What Was Made for Weathering
Illusions of Composure

Working Girl's Guitar

The Best Of Joe Ely

Nuestro Camino

Artist

Sound Effects

Joe And Tree Brunelle
Tim Henderson
Marcia Ball

Uncle Walt's Band
Jimmy LaFave

Bob Livingston
Shakey Graves

Toni Price

Wilson Marks

Paper Moon Shiners
Rosie Flores

Joe Ely

Dupree
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