

June 7 2018 Around the Town Sounds 14 songs, 53.9 minutes, 318.6 MB

Name	Time	Album	Artist
1 Small Group Applause	0:16	100 Spectacular Sound Effects [Disc 1]	Sound Effects
2 Hill Country Home	4:36	Mellow Day	Joe And Tree Brunelle
3 Austin In The Summer	3:38	The Legacy Collection Volume 1: Gone	Tim Henderson
4 Once In A Lifetime Thing	3:03	Shine Bright	Marcia Ball
5 Gimme Some Skin [Live]	3:11	Anthology: Those Boys From Carolina, T	Uncle Walt's Band
6 Walk Away Renee	4:47	Favorites 1992-2001	Jimmy LaFave
7 Shell Game	4:48	Up The Flatland Stairs	Bob Livingston
8 Counting Sheep	4:56	Can't Wake Up	Shakey Graves
9 Let's Go Dancin	2:07	Cherry Sunday Orchestra Buffet	Toni Price
10 Waltz Until We Break the Seams	3:26	What Was Made for Weathering	Wilson Marks
11 Stranded Here In Oz	3:46	Illusions of Composure	Paper Moon Shiners
12 Yeah, Yeah	5:47	Working Girl's Guitar	Rosie Flores
13 Boxcars	4:02	The Best Of Joe Ely	Joe Ely
14 The Turtle	5:40	Nuestro Camino	Dupree